

Please Read Carefully:

Your upcoming trip is a significant investment which may be covered for your protection. You have the option of insuring your trip for a variety of circumstances. As part of our service in fulfilling your travel needs, we require your acknowledgement that ETG Travel Insurance was offered for your protection. If you choose to decline, you are assuming any financial loss associated with your travel arrangements, outside of those automatically covered by an inclusion 'Force Majeure' clause.

ETG Travel Insurance is **\$59.00** per/guest and must be paid within 45 days of event registration. Guests opting for travel protection are eligible for an 100% refund (minus Travel Protection fee itself and any applicable late fees incurred during event payments) upon cancellation for such unforeseen matters such as change of employment, loss of income, death in the family or other <u>personal matters</u> affecting your ability to participate in the event. Travel Protection is forfeited in the event that a guest becomes unresponsive to the agency's attempt to reach them prior to being canceled. ETG Travel Insurance is not mandatory but encouraged.

(The ETG Travel Insurance supersedes the Cancel Agreement.)		
]	YES, I choose to purchase ETG Travel Insurance	
[]	NO, I choose to decline ETG Travel Insurance	
ETG BOOKING #: <u>ETG-RTY522-7475</u> SUPPLIER CONFIRMATION #: <u>E9632309</u>		
CLIENT	SIGNATURE X:	DATE:
CLIENT	"S PRINTED NAME:	

(Print and Fax completed documents to 888.405.6477; or scan/e-mail to agent@elitetravelgrp.com)









